
Diocese of Arundel and Brighton

Ecumenical Walking
Pilgrimage
2023 Itinerary

To find out more or book your place:

www.thepilgrims.org.uk
Registered Charity No. 252878

Our St Thomas Pilgrimage takes place 12-27 August visiting:

Bristol
Devizes

Winchester
Arundel

Day 1 Sat 12 Aug Travel to Bristol and Induction
Day 2 Sun 13 Aug Bristol to Bath
Day 3 Mon 14 Aug Bath to Melksham
Day 4 Tue 15 Aug Melksham to Devizes
Day 5 Wed 16 Aug Rest Day in Devizes
Day 6 Thu 17 Aug Devizes to Pewsey
Day 7 Fri 18 Aug Pewsey to Ludgershall
Day 8 Sat 19 Aug Ludgershall to Andover
Day 9 Sun 20 Aug Andover to Winchester
Day 10 Mon 21 Aug Rest Day in Winchester
Day 11 Tue 22 Aug Winchester to West Meon
Day 12 Wed 23 Aug West Meon to Petersfield
Day 13 Thu 24 Aug Petersfield to Midhurst
Day 14 Fri 25 Aug Midhurst to Arundel
Day 15 Sat 26 Aug Celebration Day in Arundel
Day 16 Sun 27 Aug Journey Home


